
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= FEDERAL NATIONAL
MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION CORRECTED 08/20/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198411160002
41730

11/16/1984
12:00:00

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION
CORRECTED
08/20/07

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

8 990 198407230001
54030

198411160002
41940

11/16/1984
12:00:00

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION
CORRECTED
08/20/07

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GOOD,
WILLIAM F. &
JERI B

8 990 198409110001
91830

198411160002
42020

11/16/1984
12:00:00

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION
CORRECTED
08/20/07

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GOOD,
WILLIAM F. &
JERI B

8 990 198409110001
91830

198411160002
42110

11/16/1984
12:00:00

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION
CORRECTED
08/20/07

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

8 990 198409110001
91830

198411160002
42130

11/16/1984
12:00:00

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION
CORRECTED
08/20/07

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GOOD,
WILLIAM F. &
JERI B

8 990 198407230001
54030

198411160002
41550

11/16/1984
12:00:00

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION
CORRECTED
08/20/07

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

8 990 198409110001
91830

198411160002
41860

11/16/1984
12:00:00

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION
CORRECTED
08/20/07

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

8 990 198407230001
54030

198411160002
41520

11/16/1984
12:00:00

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION
CORRECTED
08/20/07

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GOOD,
WILLIAM F. &
JERI B

8 990 198407230001
54030

Other:VOLUME
452, PAGE 634
VOLUME 1,
PAGE 885
VOLUME 7,
PAGE 13


