Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION CORRECTED 08/20/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198411160002 41730	11/16/1984 12:00:00	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION CORRECTED 08/20/07	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	8	990			198407230001 54030	
198411160002 41940	11/16/1984 12:00:00	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION CORRECTED 08/20/07	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GOOD, WILLIAM F. & JERI B	8	990			198409110001 91830	
198411160002 42020	11/16/1984 12:00:00	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION CORRECTED 08/20/07	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GOOD, WILLIAM F. & JERI B	8	990			198409110001 91830	
198411160002 42110	11/16/1984 12:00:00	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION CORRECTED 08/20/07	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	8	990			198409110001 91830	
198411160002 42130	11/16/1984 12:00:00	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION CORRECTED 08/20/07	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GOOD, WILLIAM F. & JERI B	8	990			198407230001 54030	
198411160002 41550	11/16/1984 12:00:00	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION CORRECTED 08/20/07	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	8	990			198409110001 91830	
198411160002 41860	11/16/1984 12:00:00	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION CORRECTED 08/20/07	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	8	990			198407230001 54030	
198411160002 41520	11/16/1984 12:00:00	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION CORRECTED 08/20/07	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GOOD, WILLIAM F. & JERI B	8	990			198407230001 54030	Other:VOLUME 452, PAGE 634 VOLUME 1, PAGE 885 VOLUME 7, PAGE 13